RAISING TOUGH TO A NEW LEVEL
JETTOOLS.COM
 Table of contents
Lever Hoists. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               4-9
JLP SERIES
JLH SERIES
Chain Hoists. . . . . . . . . . . . .             10-15
L100 SERIES

Number
of Falls
Load Chain
(dia/mm)
Lever
Length (in)
Pounds of Pull
To Lift Capacity
Lift Per
Full Turn of
Lever (in)
Weight
(lbs)
.8-Ton*
275050 JLH-80-5 0.8 1760 5 11 1 5.6 9-5/8 64 1-1/8 12-1/2
275010 JLH-80-10 0.8 1760 10 11 1 5.6 9-5/8 64 1-1/8 15
275015 JLH-80-15 0.8 1760 15 11 1 5.6 9-5/8 64 1-1/8 17
275020 JLH-80-20 0.8 1760 20 11 1 5.6 9-5/8 64 1-1/8 19-1/2
.8-Ton With Overload Protection*
375010 JLH-80WO-10 0.8 1760 10 11 1 5.6 9-5/8 64 1-1/8 15
375015 JLH-80WO-15 0.8 1760 15 11 1 5.6 9-5/8 64 1-1/8 17
375020 JLH-80WO-20 0.8 1760 20 11 1 5.6 9-5/8 64 1-1/8 19-1/2
1-Ton*
210050 JLH-100-5 1 2200 5 11-13/16 1 5.6 9-5/8 79 1-1/8 13
210010 JLH-100-10 1 2200 10 11-13/16 1 5.6 9-5/8 79 1-1/8 15-1/4
210015 JLH-100-15 1 2200 15 11-13/16 1 5.6 9-5/8 79 1-1/8 17-1/2
210020 JLH-100-20 1 2200 20 11-13/16 1 5.6 9-5/8 79 1-1/8 20
1-Ton With Overload Protection*
310010 JLH-100WO-10 1 2200 10 11-13/16 1 5.6 9-5/8 79 1-1/8 15
310015 JLH-100WO-15 1 2200 15 11-13/16 1 5.6 9-5/8 79 1-1/8 17
310020 JLH-100WO-20 1 2200 20 11-13/16 1 5.6 9-5/8 79 1-1/8 20
1.6-Ton*
215005 JLH-160-5 1.6 3520 5 13-3/16 1 7.1 10-3/8 75  7/8 17-1/2
215010 JLH-160-10 1.6 3520 10 13-3/16 1 7.1 10-3/8 75  7/8 21-1/4
215015 JLH-160-15 1.6 3520 15 13-3/16 1 7.1 10-3/8 75  7/8 25
215020 JLH-160-20 1.6 3520 20 13-3/16 1 7.1 10-3/8 75  7/8 28-1/2
1.6-Ton With Ship Yard Hooks
235010 JLH-160-10SH 1.6 3520 10 13-3/16 1 7.1 10-3/8 75  7/8 21-1/4
235015 JLH-160-15SH 1.6 3520 15 13-3/16 1 7.1 10-3/8 75  7/8 25
235020 JLH-160-20SH 1.6 3520 20 13-3/16 1 7.1 10-3/8 75  7/8 29
1.6-Ton With Overload Protection*
315010 JLH-160WO-10 1.6 3520 10 13-3/16 1 7.1 10-3/8 75  7/8 21-1/4
315015 JLH-160WO-15 1.6 3520 15 13-3/16 1 7.1 10-3/8 75  7/8 25
315020 JLH-160WO-20 1.6 3520 20 13-3/16 1 7.1 10-3/8 75  7/8 28-1/2
L
E
V
E

(in)
Number
of Falls
Load Chain
(dia/mm)
Lever
Length (in)
Pounds of Pull
To Lift Capacity
Lift Per
Full Turn of
Lever (in)
Weight
(lbs)
1.6-Ton With Overload Protection and Ship Yard Hooks*
236010 JLH-160-10PSH 1.6 3520 10 13-3/16 1 7.1 10-3/8 75  7/8 21-1/4
236015 JLH-160-15PSH 1.6 3520 15 13-3/16 1 7.1 10-3/8 75  7/8 25
236020 JLH-160-20PSH 1.6 3520 20 13-3/16 1 7.1 10-3/8 75  7/8 28-1/2
2.5-Ton*
225005 JLH-250-5 2-1/2 5500 5 14-3/4 1 8.8 10-3/8 82  5/8 25
225010 JLH-250-10 2-1/2 5500 10 14-3/4 1 8.8 10-3/8 82  5/8 30-1/4
225015 JLH-250-15 2-1/2 5500 15 14-3/4 1 8.8 10-3/8 82  5/8 36
225020 JLH-250-20 2-1/2 5500 20 14-3/4 1 8.8 10-3/8 82  5/8 41-1/2
2.5-Ton With Overload Protection*
325010 JLH-250WO-10 2-1/2 5500 10 14-3/4 1 8.8 10-3/8 82  5/8 30-1/4
325015 JLH-250WO-15 2-1/2 5500 15 14-3/4 1 8.8 10-3/8 82  5/8 36
325020 JLH-250WO-20 2-1/2 5500 20 14-3/4 1 8.8 10-3/8 82  5/8 41-1/2
3.2-Ton*
230005 JLH-320-5 3.2 7040 5 15-9/16 1 10 16-5/16 82  3/4 30
230010 JLH-320-10 3.2 7040 10 15-9/16 1 10 16-5/16 82  3/4 37-1/2
230015 JLH-320-15 3.2 7040 15 15-9/16 1 10 16-5/16 82  3/4 45
230020 JLH-320-20 3.2 7040 20 15-9/16 1 10 16-5/16 82  3/4 53
3.2-Ton With Ship Yard Hooks
240010 JLH-320-10SH 3.2 7040 10 15-9/16 1 10 16-5/16 82  3/4 37-1/2
240015 JLH-320-15SH 3.2 7040 15 15-9/16 1 10 16-5/16 82  3/4 45-1/4
240020 JLH-320-12SH 3.2 7040 20 15-9/16 1 10 16-5/16 82  3/4 53
3.2-Ton With Overload Protection*
330100 JLH-320WO-10 3.2 7040 10 15-9/16 1 10 16-5/16 82  3/4 68
330150 JLH-320WO-15 3.2 7040 15 15-9/16 1 10 16-5/16 82  3/4 45-1/4
330200 JLH-320WO-20 3.2 7040 20 15-9/16 1 10 16-5/16 82  3/4 53
3.2-Ton With Overload Protection and Ship Yard Hooks*
332010 JLH-320-10PSH 3.2 7040 10 15.5 1 10 16-5/16 82  3/4 37-1/2
332015 JLH-320-15PSH 3.2 7040 15 15.5 1 10 16-5/16 82  3/4 45
332020 JLH-320-20PSH 3.2 7040 20 15.5 1 10 16-5/16 82  3/4 53
6.3-Ton*
260005 JLH-630-5 6.3 13860 5 21-1/4 2 10 16-5/16 84  3/8 57-1/4
260010 JLH-630-10 6.3 13860 10 21-1/4 2 10 16-5/16 84  3/8 72
260015 JLH-630-15 6.3 13860 15 21-1/4 2 10 16-5/16 84  3/8 88
260020 JLH-630-20 6.3 13860 20 21-1/4 2 10 16-5/16 84  3/8 103
6.3-Ton With Overload Protection*
360010 JLH-630WO-10 6.3 13860 10 21-1/4 2 10 16-5/16 84  3/8 72
360015 JLH-630WO-15 6.3 13860 15 21-1/4 2 10 16-5/16 84  3/8 87-1/2
360020 JLH-630WO-20 6.3 13860 20 21-1/4 2 10 16-5/16 84  3/8 103
9-Ton*
460005 JLH-900-5 9 19800 5 26-3/4 3 10 16.4 88 1/4 88
290010 JLH-900-10 9 19800 10 26-3/4 3 10 16.4 88 1/4 112
290115 JLH-900-15 9 19800 15 26-3/4 3 10 16.4 88 1/4 135
290020 JLH-900-20 9 19800 20 26-3/4 3 10 16.4 88 1/4 159
9-Ton With Overload Protection*
460010 JLH-900WO-10 9 19800 10 26-3/4 3 10 16.4 88 1/4 88
460015 JLH-900WO-15 9 19800 15 26-3/4 3 10 16.4 88 1/4 112
460020 JLH-900W0-20 9 19800 20 26-3/4 3 10 16.4 88 1/4 135
*Custom lifts available in all capacities in 5 ft increments
•• Always provide an adequate safety factor to handle rated load plus weight of equipment
•• Do not use for lifting, supporting, transporting people, or lifting or supporting loads of people
•• Before installation read and understand owners manual

Load Chain
(dia/mm)
Lever
Length (in)
Pounds of Pull
To Lift Capacity
Lift Per
Full Turn of
Lever (in)
Weight
(lbs)
1/4-Ton*
187730 JLP-25-5 1/4 550 5 9-1/8 1 4 6-1/4 57 2-3/4 5
1/2-Ton*
187705 JLP-50-5 1/2 1100 5 12 1 5 11-1/4 79 3-1/2 11
187706 JLP-50-10 1/2 1100 10 12 1 5 11-1/4 79 3-1/2 13
3/4-Ton*
187707 JLP-75-5 3/4 1650 5 12-7/16 1 6 11-1/4 32 3/4 15
187708 JLP-75-10 3/4 1650 10 12-7/16 1 6 11-1/4 32 3/4 18
187709 JLP-75-15 3/4 1650 15 12-7/16 1 6 11-1/4 32 3/4 20-1/2
187710 JLP-75-20 3/4 1650 20 12-7/16 1 6 11-1/4 32 3/4 23
3/4-Ton With Overload Protection*
187206 JLP-75WO-5 3/4 1650 5 12-7/16 1 6 11-1/4 32 3/4 16
287808 JLP74WO-10 3/4 1650 10 12-7/16 1 6 11-1/4 32 3/4 18-1/2
187208 JLP-75WO-15 3/4 1650 15 12-7/16 1 6 11-1/4 32 3/4 21
1-1/2-Ton*
187711 JLP-150-5 1-1/2 3300 5 14-5/16 1 8 16-3/8 42 7/8 24
187712 JLP-150-10 1-1/2 3300 10 14-5/16 1 8 16-3/8 42 7/8 29
187713 JLP-150-15 1-1/2 3300 15 14-5/16 1 8 16-3/8 42 7/8 33-1/2
187714 JLP-150-20 1-1/2 3300 20 14-5/16 1 8 16-3/8 42 7/8 38
1-1/2-Ton With Overload Protection*
187215 JLP-150WO-5 1-1/2 3300 5 14-5/16 1 8 16-3/8 42 7/8 25
287812 JLP150WO-10 1-1/2 3300 10 14-5/16 1 8 16-3/8 42 7/8 30
187217 JLP-150WO-15 1-1/2 3300 15 14-5/16 1 8 16-3/8 42 7/8 34
1-1/2-Ton With Ship Yard Hooks*
287722 JLP-150-10SH 1-1/2 3300 10 14-5/16 1 8 16-3/8 42 7/8 29
287723 JLP-150-15SH 1-1/2 3300 15 14-5/16 1 8 16-3/8 42 7/8 33-1/2
287724 JLP-150-20SH 1-1/2 3300 20 14-5/16 1 8 16-3/8 42 7/8 38
1-1/2-Ton With Overload Protection And Ship Yard Hooks*
287822 JLP-150-10SHO 1-1/2 3300 10 14-5/16 1 8 16-3/8 42 7/8 29
287823 JLP-150-15SHO 1-1/2 3300 15 14-5/16 1 8 16-3/8 42 7/8 33-1/2
287824 JLP-150-20SHO 1-1/2 3300 20 14-5/16 1 8 16-3/8 42 7/8 38
3-Ton*
187715 JLP-300-5 3 6600 5 19-5/16 1 10 16-3/8 72 5/8 44
187716 JLP-300-10 3 6600 10 19-5/16 1 10 16-3/8 72 5/8 51
187717 JLP-300-15 3 6600 15 19-5/16 1 10 16-3/8 72 5/8 59
187718 JLP-300-20 3 6600 20 19-5/16 1 10 16-3/8 72 5/8 66
3-Ton With Overload Protection*
187230 JLP-300WO-5 3 6600 5 19-5/16 1 10 16-3/8 72 5/8 45
287816 JLP-300WO-10 3 6600 10 19-5/16 1 10 16-3/8 72 5/8 52
187232 JLP-300WO-15 3 6600 15 19-5/16 1 10 16-3/8 72 5/8 60
3-Ton With Ship Yard Hooks*
287726 JLP-300-10SH 3 6600 10 19-5/16 1 10 16-3/8 72 5/8 51
287727 JLP-300-15SH 3 6600 15 19-5/16 1 10 16-3/8 72 5/8 59
287728 JLP-300-20SH 3 6600 20 19-5/16 1 10 16-3/8 72 5/8 66
3-Ton With Overload Protection And Ship Yard Hooks*
287826 JLP-300-10SHO 3 6600 10 19-5/16 1 10 16-3/8 72 5/8 51
287827 JLP-300-15SHO 3 6600 15 19-5/16 1 10 16-3/8 72 5/8 58
287828 JLP-300-20SHO 3 6600 20 19-5/16 1 10 16-3/8 72 5/8 66
6-Ton*
187719 JLP-600-5 6 13,200 5 24-7/16 2 10 16-3/8 76 5/8 65
187720 JLP-600-20 6 13,200 20 24-7/16 2 10 16-3/8 76 5/8 110
*Custom lifts available in all capacities in 5 ft increments
Accessories - ship yard hooks
Stock No. Model Description Net Weight
187227 JTP150-TPH Top Point Hook for JLP-150 Only 2

Headroom
(in)
Number of
Falls
Load
Chain
(dia/mm)
Required Hand
Chain (ft) to Lift
Capacity
Pounds Of Pull
To Lift Capacity
Weight
(lbs)
1/4-Ton*
100210 L100-250-10 1/4 550 10 9-13/16 1 4 1/2 42 10
100215 L100-250-15 1/4 550 15 9-13/16 1 4 1/2 42 12
100220 L100-250-20 1/4 550 20 9-13/16 1 4 1/2 42 14
100230 L100-250-30 1/4 550 30 9-13/16 1 4 1/2 42 16
1/4-Ton* WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION
101200 L100-250WO-10 1/4 550 10 9-13/16 1 4 1/2 42 10
101225 L100-250WO-15 1/4 550 15 9-13/16 1 4 1/2 42 12
101250 L100-250WO-20 1/4 550 20 9-13/16 1 4 1/2 42 14
101223 L100-250WO-30 1/4 550 30 9-13/16 1 4 1/2 42 16
1/2-Ton*
106210 L100-50-10 1/2 1100 10 11-1/4 1 5 25 53 24
105215 L100-50-15 1/2 1100 15 11-1/4 1 5 25 53 28-1/2
106220 L100-50-20 1/2 1100 20 11-1/4 1 5 25 53 34
105230 L100-50-30 1/2 1100 30 11-1/4 1 5 25 53 43-1/2
1/2-Ton With Overload Protection*
104100 L100-50WO-10 1/2 1100 10 11-1/4 1 5 25 53 24
205120 L100-50WO-20 1/2 1100 20 11-1/4 1 5 25 53 28-1/2
205130 L100-50WO-20 1/2 1100 30 11-1/4 1 5 25 53 43-1/2
1-Ton*
101210 L100-100-10 1 2200 10 11-5/8 1 6.3 43 64 27
101215 L100-100-15 1 2200 15 11-5/8 1 6.3 43 64 33-1/4
104220 L100-100-20 1 2200 20 11-5/8 1 6.3 43 64 39-1/4
101230 L100-100-30 1 2200 30 11-5/8 1 6.3 43 64 51
1-Ton With Overload Protection*
102100 L100-100WO-10 1 2200 10 11-5/8 1 6.3 43 64 27
203120 L100-100WO-20 1 2200 20 11-5/8 1 6.3 43 64 39-1/4
203130 L100-100WO-30 1 2200 30 11-5/8 1 6.3 43 64 51
1-1/2-Ton*
101610 L100-150-10 1-1/2 3300 10 13-3/4 1 7.1 57 77 34-1/4
101615 L100-150-15 1-1/2 3300 15 13-3/4 1 7.1 57 77 41
101620 L100-150-20 1-1/2 3300 20 13-3/4 1 7.1 57 77 48
101630 L100-150-30 1-1/2 3300 30 13-3/4 1 7.1 57 77 62
1-1/2-Ton With Overload Protection*
101100 L100-150WO-10 1-1/2 3300 10 13-3/4 1 7.1 57 77 34-1/4
201120 L100-150WO-20 1-1/2 3300 20 13-3/4 1 7.1 57 77 48
201130 L100-150WO-30 1-1/2 3300 30 13-3/4 1 7.1 57 77 62
2-Ton*
102210 L100-200-10 2 4400 10 14-3/4 1 8 70 79 44
102215 L100-200-15 2 4400 15 14-3/4 1 8 70 79 52
102220 L100-200-20 2 4400 20 14-3/4 1 8 70 79 59
102230 L100-200-30 2 4400 30 14-3/4 1 8 70 79 74-1/2
2-Ton With Overload Protection*
105100 L100-200WO-10 2 4400 10 14-3/4 1 8 70 79 44
206121 L100-200WO-20 2 4400 20 14-3/4 1 8 70 79 59
206130 L100-200WO-30 2 4400 30 14-3/4 1 8 70 79 74-1/2
JetTools.com
13
SPECIFICATIONS
Stock

Headroom
(in)
Number of
Falls
Load
Chain
(dia/mm)
Required Hand
Chain (ft) to Lift
Capacity
Pounds Of Pull
To Lift Capacity
Weight
(lbs)
3-Ton*
103210 L100-300-10 3 6600 10 20-1/8 2 7.1 114 79 53
103215 L100-300-15 3 6600 15 20-1/8 2 7.1 114 79 63-1/2
103220 L100-300-20 3 6600 20 20-1/8 2 7.1 114 79 74
103230 L100-300-30 3 6600 30 20-1/8 2 7.1 114 79 95-1/4
3-Ton With Overload Protection*
106100 L100-300WO-10 3 6600 10 20-1/8 2 7.1 114 79 53
207120 L100-300WO-20 3 6600 20 20-1/8 2 7.1 114 79 74
207130 L100-300WO-30 3 6600 30 20-1/8 2 7.1 114 79 95-1/4
5-Ton*
105510 L100-500-10 5 11,000 10 23-5/8 2 9 198 75 90
105515 L100-500-15 5 11,000 15 23-5/8 2 9 198 75 105
105520 L100-500-20 5 11,000 20 23-5/8 2 9 198 75 119-1/2
105530 L100-500-30 5 11,000 30 23-5/8 2 9 198 75 149
5-Ton With Overload Protection*
107100 L100-500WO-10 5 11,000 10 23-5/8 2 9 198 75 90
208120 L100-500WO-20 5 11,000 20 23-5/8 2 9 198 75 119-1/2
208130 L100-500WO-30 5 11,000 30 23-5/8 2 9 198 75 149
10-Ton*
101010 L100-1000-10 10 22,000 10 29-7/8 4 9 396 79 174
101020 L100-1000-20 10 22,000 20 29-7/8 4 9 396 79 227
101030 L100-1000-30 10 22,000 30 29-7/8 4 9 396 79 279
10-Ton With Overload Protection*
108100 L100-1000WO-10 10 22,000 10 29-7/8 4 9 396 79 174
209120 L100-1000WO-20 10 22,000 20 29-7/8 4 9 396 79 227
209130 L100-1000WO-30 10 22,000 30 29-7/8 4 9 396 79 279
15-Ton*
101111 L100-1500-10 15 33000 10 34-1/3 8 9 396 x 2 80 x 2 381
101115 L100-1500-15 15 33000 15 34-1/3 8 9 396 x 2 80 x 2 400
101110 L100-1500-20 15 33000 20 34-1/3 8 9 396 x 2 80 x 2 425
101130 L100-1500-30 15 33000 30 34-1/3 8 9 396 x 2 80 x 2 450
15-Ton With Overload Protection*
109110 L100-1500WO-10 15 33000 10 34-1/3 8 9 396 x 2 80 x 2 381
109115 L100-1500WO-15 15 33000 15 34-1/3 8 9 396 x 2 80 x 2 400
109120 L100-1500WO-20 15 33000 20 34-1/3 8 9 396 x 2 80 x 2 425
109130 L100-1500WO-30 15 33000 30 34-1/3 8 9 396 x 2 80 x 2 450
20-Ton*
102011 L100-2000-10 20 44000 10 34-1/3 8 9 396 x 2 80 x 2 381
102015 L100-2000-15 20 44000 15 34-1/3 8 9 396 x 2 80 x 2 400
102010 L100-2000-20 20 44000 20 34-1/3 8 9 396 x 2 80 x 2 425
102030 L100-2000-30 20 44000 30 34-1/3 8 9 396 x 2 80 x 2 450
20-Ton With Overload Protection*
102020 L100-2000WO-10 20 44000 10 34-1/3 8 9 396 x 2 80 x 2 381
108015 L100-2000WO-15 20 44000 15 34-1/3 8 9 396 x 2 80 x 2 400
102000 L100-2000WO-20 20 44000 20 34-1/3 8 9 396 x 2 80 x 2 425
108030 L100-2000WO-30 20 44000 30 34-1/3 8 9 396 x 2 80 x 2 450
* Custom lifts available in all capacities in 5 ft increments
C
H
A

Standard
Lift (ft)
Headroom
(in)
Number of
Falls
Load Chain
(dia/mm)
Required Hand Chain
(ft) to Lift Capacity
Pounds Of Pull
To Lift Capacity
Weight
(lbs)
1/2-Ton*
101700 SMH-1/2T-10 1/2 1100 10 13 1 5 32 49 20
101701 SMH-1/2T-15 1/2 1100 15 13 1 5 32 49 24-1/4
101702 SMH-1/2T-20 1/2 1100 20 13 1 5 32 49 29-3/4
101703 SMH-1/2T-30 1/2 1100 30 13 1 5 32 49 40
1-Ton*
101704 SMH-1T-10 1 2200 10 15 1 6.3 37 80 26-1/2
101705 SMH-1T-15 1 2200 15 15 1 6.3 37 80 33
101706 SMH-1T-20 1 2200 20 15 1 6.3 37 80 38-1/2
101707 SMH-1T-30 1 2200 30 15 1 6.3 37 80 51
1-Ton with overload protection*
121704 SMH-1TWO-10 1 2200 10 15 1 6.3 37 80 26
121706 SMH-1TWO-20 1 2200 20 15 1 6.3 37 80 38-1/2
1-1/2-Ton*
101708 SMH-1-1/2T-10 1-1/2 3300 10 17-1/2 1 7 58 82 40-3/4
101709 SMH-1-1/2T-15 1-1/2 3300 15 17-1/2 1 7 58 82 48-1/2
101710 SMH-1-1/2T-20 1-1/2 3300 20 17-1/2 1 7 58 82 55
101711 SMH-1-1/2T-30 1-1/2 3300 30 17-1/2 1 7 58 82 68
2-Ton*
101712 SMH-2T-10 2 4400 10 18-1/2 1 8 70 91 45
101713 SMH-2T-15 2 4400 15 18-1/2 1 8 70 91 53
101714 SMH-2T-20 2 4400 20 18-1/2 1 8 70 91 60-1/2
101715 SMH-2T-30 2 4400 30 18-1/2 1 8 70 91 76
2-Ton with overload protection*
121712 SMH-2TWO-10 2 4400 10 18-1/2 1 8 70 91 45
121714 SMH-2TWO-20 2 4400 20 18-1/2 1 8 70 91 60-1/2
3-Ton*
101716 SMH-3T-10 3 6600 10 23-1/2 2 7 116 86 57
101717 SMH-3T-15 3 6600 15 23-1/2 2 7 116 86 68
101718 SMH-3T-20 3 6600 20 23-1/2 2 7 116 86 78-1/4
101719 SMH-3T-30 3 6600 30 23-1/2 2 7 116 86 99
3-Ton with overload protection*
121716 SMH-3TWO-10 3 6600 10 23-1/2 2 7 116 86 57
121718 SMH-3TWO-20 3 6600 20 23-1/2 2 7 116 86 78
5-Ton*
101720 SMH-5T-10 5 11,000 10 28 2 9 172 97 84
101721 SMH-5T-15 5 11,000 15 28 2 9 172 97 99
101722 SMH-5T-20 5 11,000 20 28 2 9 172 97 115
101723 SMH-5T-30 5 11,000 30 28 2 9 172 97 145-1/2
5-Ton with overload protection*
121720 SMH-5TWO-10 5 11,000 10 28 2 9 172 97 84
121726 SMH-5TWO-20 5 11,000 20 28 2 9 172 97 115
10-Ton*
101724 SMH-10T-10 10 22,000 10 35 4 9 344 104 163
101725 SMH-10T-15 10 22,000 15 35 4 9 344 104 191
101726 SMH-10T-20 10 22,000 20 35 4 9 344 104 218-1/4
101727 SMH-10T-30 10 22,000 30 35 4 9 344 104 271
* Custom lifts available in all capacities in 5ft increments
Accessories
Manual Trolleys See page 16
Beam Clamps See page 17

Speed
(fpm)
Motor
Output (HP) Rated Amps
Load
Chain
Diameter
(mm)
Number
of Falls
Net
Weight
(lbs)
1/2 Ton Single Speed 1 Phase*
         115V 230V
121100 1/2SS-1C-10 10 20  3/16 8 25% H3 19.7  7/8 12.6 6 6.3 1 101 1/2
121150 1/2SS-1C-15 15 20  3/16 13 25% H3 19.7  7/8 12.6 6 6.3 1 106
121200 1/2SS-1C-20 20 20  3/16 18 25% H3 19.7  7/8 12.6 6 6.3 1 108
1 Ton Single Speed 1 Phase*
111000 1SS-1C-10 10 24  7/16 8 25% H3 19.7  1-3/4 20.8 10 8 1 161
111500 1SS-1C-15 15 24  7/16 13 25% H3 19.7  1-3/4 20.8 10 8 1 165 1/2
112000 1SS-1C-20 20 24  7/16 18 25% H3 19.7  1-3/4 20.8 10 8 1 172
2 Ton Single Speed 1 Phase*
211000 2SS-1C-10 10 28 1/8 8 25% H3 9.8  1-3/4 20.8 10 8 2 167 1/2
211500 2SS-1C-15 15 28 1/8 13 25% H3 9.8  1-3/4 20.8 10 8 2 178 1/2
212000 2SS-1C-20 20 28 1/8 18 25% H3 9.8  1-3/4 20.8 10 8 2 187 1/2
3 Ton Single Speed 1 Phase*
311000 3SS-1C-10 10 31 1/2 8 25% H3 6.6  1-3/4 20.8 10 8 3 198 1/2
311500 3SS-1C-15 15 31 1/2 13 25% H3 6.6  1-3/4 20.8 10 8 3 214
312000 3SS-1C-20 20 31 1/2 18 25% H3 6.6  1-3/4 20.8 10 8 3 227
5 Ton
511000 5SS-1C-10 10 30 11/16 8 25% H3 4.9  1-3/4 22 10.5 8 4 218
511500 5SS-1C-15 15 30 11/16 13 25% H3 4.9  1-3/4 22 10.5 8 4 238
1/2 Ton Single Speed 3 Phase*
         230V 460V
123100 1/2SS-3C-10 10 20-3/16 8 30% H3 31.5  1-1/5 3.5 1.8 8 1 92 1/2
123150 1/2SS-3C-15 15 20-3/17 13 30% H3 31.5  1-1/5 3.5 1.8 8 1 97
123200 1/2SS-3C-20 20 20-3/18 18 30% H3 31.5  1-1/5 3.5 1.8 8 1 99
1 Ton Single Speed 3 Phase*
131000 1SS-3C-10 10 24  7/16 8 30% H3 24.8  2-1/7 5.9 3 8 1 150
131500 1SS-3C-15 15 24  7/16 13 30% H3 24.8  2-1/7 5.9 3 8 1 154 1/2
132000 1SS-3C-20 20 24  7/16 18 30% H3 24.8  2-1/7 5.9 3 8 1 161
2 Ton
231000 2SS-3C-10 10 28 1/8 8 30% H3 12.4  2-1/7 5.9 3 8 2 156 1/2
231500 2SS-3C-15 15 28 1/8 13 30% H3 12.4  2-1/7 5.9 3 8 2 167 1/2
232000 2SS-3C-20 20 28 1/8 18 30% H3 12.4  2-1/7 5.9 3 8 2 176 1/2
3 TON Single Speed 3 Phase*
331000 3SS-3C-10 10 31 1/2 8 30% H3 8.3  2-1/7 5.9 3 8 3 187 1/2
331500 3SS-3C-15 15 31 1/2 13 30% H3 8.3  2-1/7 5.9 3 8 3 203
332000 3SS-3C-20 20 31 1/2 18 30% H3 8.3  2-1/7 5.9 3 8 3 216
5 Ton Single Speed 3 Phase*
531000 5SS-3C-10 10 30 11/16 8 30% H3 6.2  2-1/7 5.9 3 8 4 207
531500 5SS-3C-15 15 30 11/16 13 30% H3 6.2  2-1/7 5.9 3 8 4 227
530200 5SS-3C-20 20 30 11/16 13 30% H3 6.2  2-1/7 5.9 3 8 4 247
*Custom lifts available in all capacities in 5 ft increments
Total possible Lift by model
JET 3m 4m 6m 8m 9m 10m 11m 12m 13m 14m 15m 16m 19m
 Model (10ft) (13ft) (20ft) (26ft) (30ft) (33ft) (36ft) (40ft) (43ft) (46ft) (49ft) (53ft) (63ft)